Y

OO UTOCTE
NIUMOHYESTO 1T
PATAOUA FR
BUTTEP T
AMAPO T
T
MOPTO PT
PT
XEPEC SP
PT
ANOHUA
CAKE JP
TOMAT JP
NNKEP JP

CAKE r0O3Y JpP
OECEPTHOE JP

KPEMNKOE
KANIbBAOC R
KOHbSIK FR
BYPBOH USA
LKVH UK
MECKA/b MX
PAMMA I
BMCKM UK
UK
UK
TEKWNA MX
MX
POM NI
MUS
RU

RU

Strega

Michel Laval

Fernet Branca

Montenegro

Nonino

Tres Arcos Tawny

Fonseca Tawny Port 10 Years Old
Elegante Fino

Fonseca Tawny Port 10 Years Old

Kaori Junmai Ginjo
La Tomato

Choya Umeshu
Alladin Yuzu

lku's Shiro

Chateau du Breuil VSOP
H by HINE

JimBeam

Hendrick's

Ojo de Tigre Joven
Nonino

Famous Grouse

Regal 12 y.0.

Macallan Double Cask 12 y.o.
Buen Amigo Silver

Ley 925 Blanco

Flor de Cana

The Arcane Extraroma Grand Amber 12 y.o.

Tchaikovsky

YncTble Pochl

550
690
690
690
750
590
990
590
990

590
590
690
890
950

890
990
590
750
750
590
590
890
1990
490
750
490
990
390
590

My3blPbKU
3EPO sP
KABA sP
PO3E RUS

MPOCEKKO T
LUAMIMAHDb FR

BEJIOE

BEPOEXO SP
LWAPOOHE AU
COBWHbOH FR
ABCTPUA AUS
MIOCKAOE FR
BYPIryHONA FR

PO3EUN KO

PO3E RUS
OPAHX SP

KPACHOE

MEP/TO FR
KATATIOHUA  sp
MNMAHO HYAP RUS

Vina Albali, Felix Solis

Bach, Cava Brut

3onotas banka, Cuvee De Vitmer
Abbazia, Fiorino d'Oro

Thierry Fournier, Reserve Brut

Vina Albali, Verdejo

Austwine, Chardonnay

Guy Allion, Tresor

Mayer, Asia Cuvee

Domaine Haute Fevrie, Muscadet Gras Moutons

Nicolas Gauffroy, Coteaux Bourguignons

WympuHka, Cnenast Posa

Ecologico, Macabeo Maceracion

ZGM, Nos Racines Merlot
Celler Can Suriol, Azimut Negre

BpaTtctso Koveprw, "MpueeT AHOpen”

NV
NV
2021
NV
NV

2021
2021
2022
2024
2022
2022

2022
2023

2022
2018
2020

690
690
750
850
1950

650
790
890
990
1390
1690

590
890

790
950
1190



NMy3blPbKU MUPA

MPOCEKKO
PO3E

3EKT
KPEMAH
LLUEHEH

MPOCEKKO
rPAHAOS

HATYP

IT

SP

GR

FR

FR

IT

SVN

Ruggeri, Prosecco Valdobbiadene

La Vida Al Camp, Cava Brut Rose

Barth, Riesling Brut

Paul G Valentin, Cremant de Limoux No88 Brut
Francois Chidaine, Brut Tradition, Montlouis sur Loire

Villa degli Olmi,
Prosecco Spumante Extra Dry MG 2021, 1.5

LMovia, Puro Brda

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

2018

6900

7500

7500

7900

8900

8900

9900

KPACHOE

Aozaene
CUPA
NAHFEOOK
NTYAPA
POHA

BYPIrYHONA

,?mo/ﬂ#

HEPOAMAPO
HEBBMOO

CAPONHNA

RUS

FR

FR

FR

FR

STN, Syrah
Domaine de I'Ocre, Pinot Noir
Manoir de Téte Rouge, Bagatelle Saumur

Romain Le Bars, Les nuits de Java

Domaine Sant-Jacquesau, 1-er Cru "La Fosse”

Apollonio, Valle Cupa Salento
Fletcher, Langhe Nebbiolo

Tenute Dettori, Ottomarzo

2023

2021

2023

2020

2021

2021

2021

2019

6200

6500

7500

8500

12900

6500

8900

14500



BEJTOE

Tabsop?
KPALL
MOAMbLL
COBVMHbOH
ATNbBAPNHBO
CAHCEP

LUABITN

Hobos borua—
OPUYIIN

LLUEHEH
ANNroTE
LUAPOOHE

BYPIryHOUA

RUS

FR

SP

FR

FR

T

RSA

RUS

RUS

FR

Y3yHos, PucnuHr, Anvrote, LWapaoHe
Seckinger, Riesling "Vom Loss"
Francois Chidaine, Touraine
Constantina Sotelo, Misturas

Silvain Bailly, Sancerre

Christophe eat Fils, Chablis

Matter, Vino Bianco

A.A Badenhorst, Chenin Blanc "Secateurs”
Tpwuo, Annrote

STN Dolinger The Creator, Chardonay Vol.2

Petit-Roy, Aligote "Fusion”

2023

2022

2022

2021

2022

2023

2022

2022

2023

2022

2022

BEJTIOE
4900 W}"/’/
6500 LWAPOHE
7900 MUHO MPU
9900 LWEHEH
10900 tOAP
14500 BYPIOHb
g mas—
6900 OPUYN
7500 MAKOH
7900 LUACCAHb
8500
13900

ARG

RUS

FR

RSA

FR

FR

FR

Bodegas y Vinedos Catena, La Marchigiana
Belmas, Pinot Gris

Romain Guiberteau, Saumur Blanc

Storm, Chardonnay

Xavier Manot, Bourgogne Chardonnay

Vie di Romans, Chardonnay

PIERRE BOISSON, Macon-Villages "Au Poirier Chanin”

Domaine Au Pied du Mont Chauve, "En pimont”

2021

2022

2022

2022

2022

2021

2020

2020

5900

6900

12500

13500

15500

16500

18900

23900



M de Minuty, Cotes de Provance
Maitia, Aupa Rosado

PODERE LE RIPI, Cappuccetto Rosa Toscana Rosato

MAJ1bBA3MA Sluvenska Istra, Festival
Altolandon, Enrosado Orange

Fabio Ferracane, Catarratto

Domaine Bobinet, IDA

LUAMIAHDb
focerko—
FPAHMAPK
KOT LIE BAP
2023 8900
B/1AH [IE B/AH
2023 5500
B/1AH [E HYAP
2022 6900
BJ1AH [IE BJ1AH
Abanzafg—
MUHO HYAP
BIIAH
2022 6500
B/1AH [E B/1AH
2022 7500
MTWUMOHTAHb
2021 7900
2018 14900

e

MNHO HYAP

MEHbBE

Louis Roederer, Collection 245 Brut

Albin Martinot, Clin d'Oeil Terroir

Gimonnet Gonet, L'Origine Blanc de Blancs Grand Cru

Maxime Blin, Son naturel Optimiste

Roland Champion ,Eclat De Craie Grand Cru 0.375

Remi Leroy, Extra Brut
Marx-Coutelas, Perpetuellement Blanc Extra Brut
Laculle Freres, Les Deux Valles Brut Nature

A Lamblot, Mouvance 21 Brut Nature

Marx-Coutelas, Rose Brut

Fabien Bergeronneau, Derriere Le Jardin Rose Brut

NV

NV

NV

NV

2013

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

21900

13900

14500

15900

7500

15900

16500

17900

24900

14500

16900
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